THE BARROW COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION WILL MEET AT

179 W. ATHENS STREET, WINDER, GEORGIA ON THE FOLLOWING DATES FOR THE

2018 REGULAR MONTHLY BOARD MEETINGS AND WORK SESSIONS.

January 9, 2018 (Tuesday)*
January 16, 2018 (Tuesday)*

January 30, 2018 (Tuesday)
February 6, 2018 (Tuesday)

February 27, 2018 (Tuesday)
March 6, 2018 (Tuesday)

March 27, 2018 (Tuesday)
April 10, 2018 (Tuesday)*

April 24, 2018 (Tuesday)
May 1, 2018 (Tuesday)

May 29, 2018 (Tuesday)
June 5, 2018 (Tuesday)

June 26, 2018 (Tuesday)
July 10, 2018 (Tuesday)*

July 31, 2018 (Tuesday)
August 7, 2018 (Tuesday)

August 28, 2018 (Tuesday)
September 4, 2018 (Tuesday)

September 25, 2018 (Tuesday)

October 2, 2018 (Tuesday)

October 30, 2018 (Tuesday)

Work Session 6:00 p.m.
Board Meeting 6:00 p.m.

Work Session 6:00 p.m.
Board Meeting 6:00 p.m.

Work Session 6:00 p.m.
Board Meeting 6:00 p.m.

Work Session 6:00 p.m.
Board Meeting 6:00 p.m.

Work Session 6:00 p.m.
Board Meeting 6:00 p.m.

Work Session 6:00 p.m.
Board Meeting 6:00 p.m.

Work Session 6:00 p.m.
Board Meeting 6:00 p.m.

Work Session 6:00 p.m.
Board Meeting 6:00 p.m.

Work Session 6:00 p.m.
Board Meeting 6:00 p.m.

Work Session 6:00 p.m.
Board Meeting 6:00 p.m.

Work Session 6:00 p.m.

November 13, 2018 (Tuesday)* Board Meeting 6:00 p.m.
November 20, 2018 (Tuesday)* Work Session 6:00 p.m.
December 4, 2018 (Tuesday) Board Meeting 6:00 p.m.

* The Monthly Board Meeting is on the first Tuesday of the month and the Work Session is on
the last Tuesday of the month except where noted.
Board Approval: October 3, 2017



